
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
FT, E 200 FT, S 1089.91 FT, W 20
POB. 

LEGREE JACK JR
2798 SW CR 18
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-17-09815-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

31617.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

10/19/2017 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

105,233
5,446
50,000

160,679
27,052

133,627
HX HB 51,411

82,216
160,679

0

160,679

1415/0185 7/07/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENICE LEGREE & JOAN

JACK LEGREE JR

1414/1167 7/01/2020 PR U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENICE LEGREE (PR/ES

JACK LEGREE JR
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12224 M H 125 03/04/1997

2021HX Base Yr

2798 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 2,135 67.7071 75.83 161,897 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1939

BAS 1,939 100 1,939 95,572

USP 140 35 49 2,415

USP 204 35 71 3,500

UST 168 45 76 3,746

2,451 2,135 105,233

BAS= W5 USP= N12 W17 S12 E17$ W19 S6 W25 S9 UST= W14 S12 E14
N12$ S12 USP= W14 S10 E14 N10$ S10 E17 S12 E23 N12 E9 N37$.

BAS
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14

12

14

12
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14
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10

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,346

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

5,446

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


